

NAGALAND

UNIVERSITY

(A Central University Established by the Act of Parliament No.35 of 1989) Headquarters: Lumami; Kohima Campus, Meriema- 797004

## **DEPARTMENT OF GEOLOGY**

No.NU/GL/Admission/55/95-

Date: 28.07.2023

## NOTIFICATION

In accordance with the provisions of the University, the following students have been selected for admission to the M.Sc. Geology Program 2023. They are directed to deposit their Admission/ Semester fees **online to SBI Lumami Account No. 33797581389 on or before 31**<sup>st</sup> **July 2023.** After depositing their fees, they are to submit a copy of the receipt to the Revenue Counter, NU, Kohima Campus Meriema, and another copy to the **Department of Geology, NU Kohima Campus Meriema** on or before **31**<sup>st</sup> **July 2023**. Those candidates who fail to submit their fee receipt on the prescribed date will forfeit their seats and candidates in the waiting list will be offered admission to fill the vacant seats.

## **General Category**

SI.No.	Name
1.	MISS LOTHUNGBENI A MURRY
2.	MR. YHUNKENYE HIMB
3.	MR. TALICHU J PFITHU
4.	MISS YIBONI T EZUNG
5.	MISS ZUZABENI C OVUNG

**ST Category** 

CI N.	Name
Sl.No.	
6.	MISS RACHETLEMLA AMLARI
7.	MISS TEJONU TOSO
8.	MR. SUNEPLONG WALLING
9.	MISS THEJANO LUHO
10.	MR. PUSHONG L
11.	MISS HUKHOLU PURO
12.	MISS LITUNA CHISHI
13.	MR. VIRHI DOMEH
14.	MISS NIAMKOI T KHIAMNIUNGAN
15.	MR. WANGLEM M KONYAK
16.	MR. VITOLU SHEQI
17.	MISS ARHONI Y EZUNG
18.	MISS Y RUTHY ENYLO
19.	MR.VIKUSATO NATSO

Copy to:

- 1. Pro V. C., NU Kohima Campus Meriema for his kind information.
- 2. Revenue Counter of NU Kohima Campus Meriema.
- 3. Office file.

(Prof. Santosh R. Singh)

Head HEAD Department of Geology Nagaland University Kohima

## (Prof. Santosh K. Singh)